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San Chung,, Taiwan
San Chung East,, Taiwan
Sanchung North,, Taiwan
Taipei Jixian,, Taiwan
E-Club of New Taipei Cycling,, Taiwan
Rotary Satellite Club of New Taipei Cycling First, Taiwan
Bali, New Taipei City,, Taiwan
/\ET Sub Total
Panchiao,, Taiwan
Rotary Satellite Club of Panchiao Innovation
Panchiao North,, Taiwan
Panchiao East,, Taiwan
Panchiao South,, Taiwan
Panchiao West,, Taiwan
Panchiao Central,, Taiwan
Panchiao Elite,, Taiwan
New Taipei Brilliant Leaders,, Taiwan
/N5t Sub Total
Hsinchuang,, Taiwan
Hsintay,, Taiwan
Hsinchuang East,, Taiwan
Hsinchuang Central,, Taiwan
Hsinchuang South,, Taiwan
New Taipei City Excellent,, Taiwan
Xin Zhuang Jing Mei,, Taiwan
New Taipei Beautiful,, Taiwan
Rotary Satellite Club of Hsinchuang East Paul

/\&t Sub Total
Shulin,, Taiwan
Ying Ko,, Taiwan
Shulin Fangyuang,, Taiwan
Takoham River, Taipei County,, Taiwan
New Taipei City Fu Li Wan,, Taiwan
New Taipei City Peace,, Taiwan
New Taipei City Beida Glory,Taiwan
E-Club of New Taipei International,, Taiwan
New Taipei World,, Taiwan

/\&t Sub Total
Sanchung Central,, Taiwan
Sanchung South, Taipei,, Taiwan
Sanchung Bai-Fu,, Taiwan
New Taipei City Light-up,, Taiwan

E-Club of New Taipei Inter-Industry,, Taiwan
/NG Sub Total

Lin Kou,, Taiwan

Wu Ku,, Taiwan

Wu Ku Jin Jong,, Taiwan

New Taipei City New Generations,, Taiwan

Formosa Happiness, New Taipei City,, Taiwan
/NG Sub Total

77
61
43
45
29

17
292
143

15

91
78
57
55
68
28
292
40
73
81
116
67
39
27
25

18
494
101
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23

31
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379

47

54

18

37

15

30
201

95
102

74

37

36
344

48
36
24
27
19
15
14
183
88
13
58
48
51
43

37
24
183
24
40
42
59

22

18
224
53
26

40

19
18
11
181
47

25
10
20
110
49
59
41
17
22
188

JS el 2

N U1 w LW O O O

O O O O O OEsO O W wo o o

=
©o

Uu N WO O O

29
25
19

138

OB NOOOWRLOR OO0 ML WUWERroooooN

ONDBDMNOOONNWODRONOOOURNOUUWLOOO L

B = O

ANV WONOUOORABRrRrNMNMNOP,OREP,OR PR, RRENORNER, OO0 WS

= w
GNP NN O WS

N Ut s

85.60%
82.00%
84.83%
83.00%
84.67%
75.00%
82.30%

87.80%
58.00%
95.00%
83.00%
89.00%
76.00%
85.00%
82.00%
70.00%

96.30%
66.87%
97.60%
84.75%
90.26%
96.55%
75.00%
98.00%
100.00%
100.00%

85.90%
64.00%
95.16%
70.00%
75.00%
85.60%
89.00%
85.00%
72.00%

95.74%
91.15%
85.71%
90.00%
90.00%
93.20%

78.59%
85.62%
75.15%
70.37%
65.00%
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Tucheng,, Taiwan
Tucheng Central,, Taiwan
San Hsia,, Taiwan
Tucheng Sanyin, Taipei County,, Taiwan
Rotary Satellite Club of Tucheng Sanyin Excellent
Sanhsia Beida Elite,, Taiwan
Tucheng East,, Taiwan
New Taipei City Star
/\&t Sub Total
Sanchung Sanyang,, Taiwan
Sanchung Nan Shin,, Taiwan
Sanchung Chianshi, Taipei,, Taiwan
Sanchung Tai-An,, Taiwan
New Taipei City Yang-Guang,Taiwan
Satellite Club of Sanchung Nan Shin New Taipei City
/\&t Sub Total
Wu Kung,, Taiwan
Taishan, Taipei,, Taiwan
New Taipei City Lily,, Taiwan
Toucian,, Taiwan
New Taipei Newlife,, Taiwan
/\&t Sub Total
Lu Chou,, Taiwan
Lu Chou Chungyang,, Taiwan
Luchou Yonglian,, Taiwan
E-Club of District 3490,, Taiwan
ROTARY CLUB OF New Taipei Wilderness
/\ET Sub Total
Keelung,, Taiwan
Keelung South,, Taiwan
Keelung East,, Taiwan
Keelung Southeast,, Taiwan
Keelung Northwest,, Taiwan
Keelung Central,, Taiwan
New Taipei Northern Coast,, Taiwan
Keelung yong chang
Ruifang New Taipei City
/\&t Sub Total
Ilan,, Taiwan
Chiao-His
Toucheng
Ilan West,, Taiwan
llan East,, Taiwan
I-Lan South,, Taiwan
Ilan North,, Taiwan
/N5t Sub Total
Lotung,, Taiwan
Suao,, Taiwan
Lotung East,, Taiwan
Lotung West,, Taiwan
Lo-Tung Central,, Taiwan
/\5t Sub Total
Hualien,, Taiwan
Chian,, Taiwan
Hualien Southeast,, Taiwan
New Hualien,, Taiwan
/\&T Sub Total
Yuli,, Taiwan
Hualien Harbour,, Taiwan
Hualien Central,, Taiwan
Hualien Mei Lung Shan,, Taiwan
Hualien Hua-Tung,, Taiwan
/N5 Sub Total
=T Total

59
142
93
75
15
50
52
37
523
140
22
52
28
46

297
146
54
42
71
22
335
81
47
51
35
31
245
55
46
65
57
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57
16
26
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407
95
33
22
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40
52
27
327
70
134
51
110
73
438
66
72
45
63
246
48
104
70
54
52
328
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275
77

17
20

114
86
33
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12
172
45
25
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19
112
30
29
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39
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89.00%
76.00%
87.00%
82.00%
90.00%
75.00%
86.00%
93%%

93.00%
91.00%
96.00%
90.00%
92.00%
91.00%

68.84%
79.30%
75.00%
77.10%
65.00%

90.00%
83.00%
82.00%
40.00%
70.00%

81.60%
72.30%
92.07%
80.00%
75.88%
83.26%
70.00%
63.00%
50.00%

65.74%
81.82%
74.00%
80.00%
86.20%
81.82%
75.00%

89.13%
89.56%
85.71%
67.04%
74.29%

82.08%
82.17%
84.60%
82.31%

75.50%
70.00%
78.50%
80.00%
84.85%
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